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198207150000
75700

07/15/1982
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GRANGER,
BETTY A.
ETAL

422 302

198207150000
75650

07/15/1982
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HATHAWAY,
MARGARET
A.ETAL

422 302

198207150000
75630

07/15/1982
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DUGGER,
MARTHA A.
ETAL

422 302

198207150000
75760

07/15/1982
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ATCHISON,
EDWARD H.
ETAL

422 302

198207150000
75640

07/15/1982
12:00:00

BLACKERBY
EDWARD E.
ETAL

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PEARSON,
SUE A.
ETAL

422 302


